NATIONAL Assessment	Centre Services	from t Jarring	MAG190 82	488			
Date to: 36/06/2009 (C	Jeb description		Date & Fane Completes	1 Done	; by		
REINO NES / ZUC190/12	SAS e-filling			1			
Veh No. STC 154G	E-mail (within	Nhra, AJC 2hts;	The surpose	T	, ,		
DOA 2406/2019 C	1'30 i-Motor Chai	m Form	Miliotokco	001 97	106/20		
	i-Mator W/C	(Within: OD Thrs.)	DD 2hrs 'TP 4hrs)				
OD (T) ! Reporting Only	i-l'hoto Uplo	nded		1	LY		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St	nvey Report					
The state of the s	Ass't Report b	y <u>Fax / Hand</u> to	Owner/Wksp				
Preferred Wksp //INC Assign Wksp / C	2W: (		Tel:	Fax:	)		
TP Particulars: Veh No	0: SHO3143K	INC(	)/Non-INC( ).				
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)			
Policy No: (	) Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)			
Confirmed by : (		Dates	Times	)	-		
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [Note-Est Status (V	WO): N: 0-209	%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	100%]			
Year of Registration: (	) Wattanty: YES (	)/NO( )					
	ng:\$1,000( )/\$2,000	( )					
General Remarks;-	UTALL CONSIDER		RESENTE LI		il		
( ) Walk-In Customar : Custom	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	nfldential & Stric	tly NO rafer of repairs	f			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mai							
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( );	Invoice: YES ( ) / N	YO ( ) ; To	wing Co. (				
Remarks: / (INC hotling: 6788)	6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by		
Apply for Transport Allowance (	10.11 FC 10.00 St. 10.00 TO 0.00 St. 10.00	)					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection							
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C	ost > \$3000] (	)			Territoria Mis		
Injury:							
Date/Time Actions	ATSH AND LOCK PROCE	SPACE PAGE SHEET	COMPANIE VAN				
2 TABLE 122 C. 4 TAMENIAN TABLE SETTING HIS	Carporate Succession	Bar Tillet - Little	American Company	Single-21 control			
NA1904745	_	Invaice Prep	arution Checklist	Anit'(5)	Ams (\$)		
laumant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident R	eporting (\$30);	The state of the s	7,48,13311		
river/Owner:		2) DA : Dumoge A 3) TF : Towing Fee		(380) \$40/\$45			
		4) FT : Fallow-Thr	ough Survey	\$120			
ontact No:			ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wel 10 Jan 2	530	<del> </del>		
amaged Portion:		G) TR : Re-inspecti	on	\$75			
	1	7) N1 : Iday DA + 6) NTUC Addition		\$160			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		* NS: Coursesy C	or / Tpt Allowance	<del></del>	11.144.70		
NGC - FRANCES FRANCE ROLLEGE CONTRACTOR	7-M//	*N6, Repair Co-	ordination	310			
		*N/: Fost Repni *N8: DV / Colle	r Inspection et Expess Coordination	525			
<u>u.7:</u>		TP (N11) : TP (	Non INC) against INC	\$20			
V. 2/3		historica desert	Fee Charge	ed	<b>通過</b>		
I /1 '4		+ dayed	Fire Charge	N. MERCHANICAL			

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Wife To The Table of Balling 19	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/06/2019 09:48
Date Of Accident	21/06/2019 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG EAST COAST PARKWAY NEAR MARINE VISTA EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
· 产品的 国际工业工程 电电子系统	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJS1584G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	QLEASING
Co Reg No	53384683L
Email Address	GRACEYSH93@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96989428
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96989428
Vehicle Particulars	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being us time of accident	ed at DRIVING GRAB
Are you claiming under your own insurance po for repair to your vehicle?	olicy NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103987921
Cover Note Number	
Driver	MALON STREET,
Name of Driver	GRACE YEO SHU HUI
NRIC No	S9305847Z
Date Of Birth	16/02/1993
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/02/2014
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96989428
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96989428
EMail Address	GRACEYSH93@GMAIL.COM

BLK 442 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 Address

#03-752

CLEAR

DRY

NO

2

YES

NO

YES

NO

2

NAME:

YES

NO

YES

YES

GENDER:

SINGAPORE

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

: PASSENGER

TEL NO: 1800-2689999 - FAX NO: 62672438

JURONG WEST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY:

: MALE

Postcode 640442

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190625/2097

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

SHD3143K

TAXI

TAN CHOO TAN

FILE TOO LARGE

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

S0207232G

Page 2 of 23

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

GRACE YEO SHU HUI

SERIOUS INJURY

SJS1584G

YES

NO

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persoppel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN	Along	EAST	COOST	PARKWAY	NHAR MARINAR VISTA EXIT
B) 322	1584 G		1 6		
B) 340 3 B) 392	143K		1 1		
			r I		
ESCRIBE CIRCUM	STANCES OF THE A	CCIDENT	Harting I was	7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
				X-UNX-	
				Tulor	
				A.c.	
			Duch		
		/Os		1297	
	111			Jok /	
	Ofter		1200	80,	
-/5	+		11		
0,	))	_			
		/-			
ECLARATION					
	going particulars are to	rue in every re	spect.		Markons
Nicyholder's Signatur	O Reg. No. 533846831 6 Driv	ver's Signature		Reporting Case	20106/18V
ite & Time:	1 1110	friver is not the e & Time;	policyholder)	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	Golf Worth





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190625/2097

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

REPORT	OF A	TRAF	FFIC A	ACCIDEN	٣
ILL OIL	UI M	111/7/1	1 10 7	TOULDER	

Date/Time 25/06/201	Report M 9 15:54	fade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 123
Informan	t's Particu	ulars		
	Name of Informant: GRACE YEO SHU HUI		Address: APT BLK 442 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 #03-752 SINGAPORE 640442	
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S930584	47Z	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96989428	
Nationalit	y: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Female	Age: 26	Date of Birth: 16/02/1993	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation GRAB DR			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A Date of Expiry:	

Type of	Injury		Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location
Accident:	Attended by Po	olice	Drive: No	Accident: 21/06/2019 09:30	Straight Road
			a Exit.		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear		Dry	d Surrace:		Road Speed Limit.
* To 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Traf	fic Control:	13	
Traffic Flow: One Way		1.53	no control.	10	Traffic Volume: _ight

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved		Ougu Francis		
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHD3143K	Car				No Damage	3
SJS1584G	Car				Seriously Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

Report No. T/20190625/2097

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	STATE OF BUILDING	112 200				
Name	TAN CHOO TAN			ID No	+1	S0207232G
Related Vehicle	SHD3143K (Car)		-	Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL		of Injury	NIL	
Driver		14				DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE
Name	GRACE YEO SHU	HUI		ID No	ta .	S9305847Z
Related Vehicle	SJS1584G (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96989428
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG	GENERAL H	HOSPITAL	Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	22/06/2019		Date Dis	scharge		/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	15		of Injury	Serio	us

#### Brief Details.

On 21.06.2019, at about 2130hrs, I was driving along East Coast Parkway on the first lane in my vehicle SJS1584G, subsequently, the car in front of me suddenly braked, causing me to effect e-brake, and my car came to a stop. At this point, the vehicle bearing license plate SHD3143K collided with the back of my car and my car jutted forward from the impact. I then alighted my vehicle, and we exchanged particulars with the driver who is Tan Choo Tan. Someone from behind then called the police and police came to attend (ref: G/20190621/0185), however Tan Choo Tan left before the police or the ambulance arrived.

Subsequently when the ambulance arrived, I was not conveyed as I was in a state of shock, and there was not any physical injuries visible at that point in time. It was only when I went home and reached home at about 2310hrs that I realized that I was feeling unwell, and lost a sense of feeling in my left arm. Subsequently, I went to the A&E in NTFGH and was treated there. I was diagnosed with a sensory loss in the left side of my upper body and was given 15 days of MC. I was hospitalized from the 22.06.2019 to 25.06.2019.. Hence, I came to make a traffic report.

The back of my car was seriously damaged, with the bumper detached, and a huge dent at the car boot and bumper area. My rear lights were also damaged and broken.





The second secon

3 of 3

Report No. T/20190625/2097

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

-	ke	 -	О	-	*
-	ĸe		-	a	и.

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / SC2 TAY HUANG DA	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/06/2019 15:54
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt NOR HIDAYU BINTE ABDUL SAMAD Contact No.: 65476423	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

NAC\_BURIT\_MERAH\_BOOK/S( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 26 Jun 2015 15:20

585.3019-6-26

Phonos 2019-6-26

6/26/2019	ŧ
30	
Day.	
3	
3	
7	
₩ Video List	

Uploaded By/Data

Folder Date

NAC_BARTF_MERAH_BOOGDE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BEHVICE S. (BURLT HERAH)] on 26 Jun 2019 10129	Priviles.	Nurmal	Photos 2019-e-26.
RAC_BURIT_MERAN, 800676( NATIONAL ADSISSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S IBURIT MERAN) ON 26 Jun 2018 12:29	Photos	Nerroal	Plumax 2019-6-26
TAC_BURIT_HERAM_SOCKTAL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAN) on 25 Jul 2019 10:29	Photos	Nermal	Protos 7019-6-36
NAC_BLRIT_HERAH_RODERS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURTH HERAH)( em 26 3vn 2019 10:28	Photos	Harriel	Printer 2019-6-25
MAC_BURIT_MERAH, BIORPH NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH); on 25 Jun 2019 10:29	Phydran	highmel	Photos 3019-4-24
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOGTG( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 25 Jun 2019 10:29	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-6-26
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODE76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BLANT MERAH)) on 20 to 2018 12:29	Photos	Normal	Phutos 2015-6-26
NAC_BLATT_HERAH_RODEPS; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SCRUCE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 26 Jun 2015 10:29	Photos	Marrial	Photos 2019-6-26
NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BOOG76( NATIONAL AGSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S.(BURTT MERAH)) on 26 Ain 2019 10129	Printer	Normal	Philos 2019-6-36
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOF/SI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 26 Jul 2019 10: 28	Photos	Normal	Photus 2019-6-26
NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BUNGP6( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUNIT MERAH)) on 26 Jun 2019 10:29	Photos	Narmati	Precise 2019-6-26
NAC BLRIT MERAH, BOSGYS( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 26 Ain 2019 10 29	Photos .	Normali	Motes 2019-6-36
NAC_MINIT_HERAM_DISSESS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (MUNIT HERAM)) on 26 Jun 2019 10:20	Protos	Normal	Phonos 2019-6-25
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLACIT MERAM)) on JB Jun 2019 10:29	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-6-26

File Name Display in New Window | Scan and uploading Ŷ

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 21 , 06 , 2019 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (09 . 30) (HH:	MMI
LOCATION: ECP EXPRESSIVAY, Before Warme Vista	594010K3
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SJ\$15846	-
DINSURANCE COMPANY:	
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THI	
()TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS	5)
b) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	20
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	6
A)NAME:	
CONTACT:	
AY (M) c)ADDRESS:	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
of passange, DRIVER	50
(MAIE / FEMADE)	
(2) binric/fin/Passport: 593058472 CONTACT: 96989421 CIADDRESS: 442 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 #03-752 S/6404	
142-127 2( PADA	142)
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (16 / 02/1993 )(DD/MM/YYYY)	-120
e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
DOSTE OF DRIVING DACE DOTTE 2014	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO	) .
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS TVENING)	
DINOAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTLIEBE	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) NO.	
OJREPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO.	5 18
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	STATION
THE OF PRISONALE OF VEHICLE AND REED STATE 21(12)	
( Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: TAN CHOO TAN	
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$ 02072326 CONTACT:	7
THIRD PART VEHICLE	
He of passanger di VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:	<u>.</u>
Including deliver)   DRIVER'S NAME:	_
( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	-
~	10
20 th th	+11
	. 5
email = graceysh93@gmail.com	
June Diere Des Land Land	

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9305847Z



GRACE YEO SHU HUI

淑

CHINESE 16-02-1993

SINGAPORE

For LKK/NAC Use

S9305847Z

GRACE YEO SHU HUI

them Date: 16 Feb 1993 Name Univ 20 Feb 2014



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals =< 2500kg EFFECTIVE DATE 20 Feb 2014

28-02-2008

APT BLK 442 JURIONG WEST AVENUE 1 #03-752 SINDAPTHE 640442

NRIC No: 583058472

Date: 20/03/2011

No: 6770734

4101164

License No: Stripsel77

NP 428A

For LKK/NAC Use Only

Policy Infe	ormation			Policy Inform	nation		
Policy No.	5103987921		Policyholder Nam	e O LEASING	Page and service	to a source	= 358590000
Certificate No.			ere i decimi de la radione de la la distanció	NUMEROUNG	Policyhole	er NRIC	53384683L
Address	317 OUTRAM ROAD C	ONCORDE	SHOPPING CENTRE	SINGAPORE 169075			
Product Name	FLEET INSURANCE		Plan	ranzonata anama:	P2450WW	22004255	
Policy issue Date	18/09/2018		Effective Date	19/09/2018 00:00	Group Pol	(a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b	N
Third Party Excess	1500		Own damage Exc		Expiry Da		19/07/2019 23:59
Additional Excess	0		OS Premium	5450 M	Windscree	n Excess	0
Outside Singapore OD Excess	0		Outside Singapore	0 e TP 1500			
Agent	CONFESS THEORYMON	remental and a	Excess	2000 CO			
Co-Insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	COWELL INSURANCE No	(AGENCY)	Agent Tel.	63392592	GST Flag		Y
Policyholder	Mailing Address						
Address 1	317 OUTRAM ROAD		Address 2		Contraction of the contraction		
Address 4	Jar Suthan Adam		COX THE ST	CONCORDE SHOPPI	NG CENTRE Address 3		SINGAPORE 169075
Jnit No.			Address Type Related Policy	Singapore address 5106916004	Post Code		169075
Insured Object	ct: SJS1584G		Number	3109919004			
▼ Endorsement:							
Sequence	Date of Endorsement	Ende	prsement Type	Endorsement Number	Endorsement Statu	15	Endorsement Content
	19/09/2018 00:00	Basic In Endorse	formation ment	000001286905028	Endorsement Take Effective	oppoi that f Purch follow PURC	k you for giving us the rtunity to serve you. We confirm from 19 Sep 2018, the Hire lase Company is amended as is for SJS1584G: HIRE HASE COMPANY: KENSO ING PTE LTD
	02/10/2018 00:00	Basic Inf Endorsei	ormațion nent	000001286914814	Endorsement Take Effective	opport that to the formal to -20 armen \$1,13 under premi since would paym date of payment the real term payment cash of Thank	tyou for giving us the tunity to serve you. We confirm his policy is extended to cover his policy is extended to cover policy is extended to cover to the cover of the cover o
	09/01/2019 00:00	Basic Infe Endorsen	nent C	000001286984016	Endorsement Take Effective	that it the foi VEHIC PREMI 10-01 amend \$744.4 under premi since i would payme date o payme favour name the rev Alterna payme	nis policy is extended to cover illowing vehicle(s) as follows: LE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE LUM (INCL GST) 1. SIW8631X -2019 \$744.69 In view of this dment, an additional premium of 59 (inclusive of GST) is payable your policy. Please ignore this um payment request if you have made payment. Otherwise, we appreciate it if you could make ent to us within 14 days from the fithis letter. For cheque into the fithis letter, for cheque into illustration of "NTUC Income" with your and policy number indicated on verse of the cheque. In the second of the cheque. In the second of the cheque. In the second of the cheque.
	28/01/2019 00:00	Basic Info Endorsen		00001286997331	Endorsement Take Effective	opport that the the foll VEHICE PREMII 01-201 amend \$674.5 under premiu since n would i payme date of	you for giving us the unity to serve you. We confirm is policy is extended to cover lowing policy is extended to cover lowing vehicle(s) as follows: LE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE UM (INCL GST) 1. SIR3533X 26 9 5674.52 In view of this ment, an additional premium of 2 (inclusive of GST) is payable your policy. Please ignore this im payment request if you have nade payment. Otherwise, we appreciate it if you could make not to us within 14 days from the this letter. For cheque